Classement combiné 300m - 25m - Catégorie Juniors et Adolescents
Pts Soc. 25m
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Nom

1 Guisolan Simon

Guisolan
Jordan
Beaud
Dey
Obrist
Romanens
Grandjean
Gsell
Repond
Rotzetter

. Grandjean

Raboud
Fragniere
Nobs
Favre
Geinoz
Beaud

Baechler

. Zwick

Cardinaux
Milleret
Krahenbihl
Beaud
Varagnat

Piqueret

. Geinoz
. Gauch

Rime

. Auberson

Fieulaine
Ruffieux
Brandli
Liaudat
Loutan
Beaud
Descloux
Glasson

Borcard

Prénom

Simon
Estéban
Xavier
Nathan
Gil
Alexis
Aymeric
Alexander
Valentin
Killian
Erwan
Yann
Louis
Grégory
Ewan
Brandon
Martin
Fabien
Adrien
Célie
Sacha
Léo
Quentin
Michaél
Maxime
Jeison
Romain
Zoé
Cynthia
Louis
Raphaél
Mattia
Noah
Jules
Jonas
Nolhan
Louis

Clément

Année Cat.

prix CT3 FR

2004 U21
2006 U21
2007 U17
2003 U21
2003 U21
2011 U17
2003 U21
2004 U21
2007 U17
2003 U21
2005 U21
2005 U21
2009 U17
2007 U17
2005 U21
2008 U17
2005 U21
2009 U17
2008 U17
2009 U17
2005 U21
2003 U21
2008 U17
2003 U21
2005 U21
2007 U17
2007 U17
2008 U17
2006 U21
2008 U17
2008 U17
2009 U17
2010 U17
2009 U17
2005 U21
2005 U21
2006 U21
2003 U21

D.
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Total

231
223
222
221
220
214
213
212
212
210
207
207
207
206
204
204
204
202
198
194
193
193
192
188
188
185
182
180
178
177
176
175
169
162
156
154
137
113

170
160
158
164
167
155
147
152
149
156
150
148
145
153
150
147
141
146
131
136
148
144
136
132
130
130
122
132
128
126
119
121
116
105
108
110

75

54

Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Broc

Broc

Bulle-Grevire
Broc

Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Broc

Broc

Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Broc

Bulle-Grevire
Broc

Bulle-Grevire
Broc

Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Broc

Broc

Broc

Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire
Bulle-Grevire

Bulle-Grevire

Pts

61
63
64
57
53
59
66
60
63
54
57
59
62
53
54
57
63
56
67
58
45
49
56
56
58
55
60
48
50
51
57
54
53
57
48
44
62
59

Soc. 300m

Sales-Vaulruz
Vuadens
Sorens
Sauthaux
Sauthaux
Vuadens
Vuadens
Bulle
Charmey
Bas-Intyamon
Vuadens
Bas-Intyamon
Sorens
Vuadens
Vuadens
Gruyeres
Bas-Intyamon
Bas-Intyamon
Sorens
Sorens
Bas-Intyamon
Sauthaux
Bas-Intyamon
Bulle
Corbiéres-Cerniat
Gruyeéres
Sorens
Sorens
Botterens
Sales-Vaulruz
Corbiéres-Cerniat
Sorens
Corbieres-Cerniat
Vuadens
Sorens
Sales-Vaulruz
Sorens

Bas-Intyamon



